Bahia 1B PLUS Inset Stainless Steel Sink with one bowl

o
LIFETIME

Hygiene Lifetime
warranty
DESKRIPSI Inset Stainless Steel Sink with one bowl
GAYA HIDUP Total
WARNA
REFERENSI REF. 12127001

EAN. 8421152069592



Bahia 1B PLUS

FITUR

Stainless steel sink

One bowl

Inset installation

3%" automatic basket waste with siphon
220 mm deep bowl

90 cm base unit



Bahia 1B PLUS

DIMENSI

Product height (mm):
Product width (mm): 500
Product depth (mm): 220
Product length (mm): 860
Net weight (Kg): 4,7

SPESIFIKASI
TEKNOLOGI

MANGKUK UTAMA

FITUR LAINNYA

LAINNYA

WASTAFEL LAY OUT

55
635

165

500
431

736
860

Main Bowl Length (mm): 736
Main Bowl Width (mm): 431
Main Bowl Depth (mm): 210

Material: Stainless Steel

Type of installation: Inset

Number of tap holes: 3

Valve hole type: 3"

Overflow hole: Round

Sink Bowl / Top thickness (mm): 0,8

Base unit (cm): 90

Number of bowils: 1
Number of drainers: 0



AKSESORIS Soundproof: YA
Installation clips: YA
Siphon: YA






